Date/venue

6/8/24, 7:45 PM
Pista 7

6/8/24,7:45 PM
Pista 8

6/8/24, 8:30 PM
Pista 7

6/8/24, 8:30 PM
Pista 8

6/8/24,9:15 PM
Pista 7

6/8/24,9:15 PM
Pista 8

PADELCOMPANY

P xporty

Calendar: 4> MASCULINA / Grupo D SABADO TARDE

Home

Marc Camara
Xavi Blanca

Matias Tojo

Sergio Mejias

David Claudel Medina
Luis Cobo Navarro

Jose Camara Santos
Roberto Arias Morgan

Marc Camara
Xavi Blanca

David Claudel Medina
Luis Cobo Navarro

1/1

Result

4-9

4-9

5-9

9-0

9-3

6-9

Away team

Jose Camara Santos
Roberto Arias Morgan

David Claudel Medina
Luis Cobo Navarro

Marc Camara
Xavi Blanca

Matias Tojo
Sergio Mejias

Matias Tojo
Sergio Mejias

Jose Camara Santos
Roberto Arias Morgan
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